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GTSTOCK | l/waRound

Q1.HeatB : - FIRST POSITION: Opl 251/ 05:00.626
" Round 1 , ~ RACE BEST LAP OFOpl 11145 (6L)

Driver Total Interval Gap Last Best Mean
1 Opi 1 25 05:00.626 12.72611.145 (06) 12025 26L-05:11.892 1
3 Gianno 2 25 05:10.002 +9.376 +9.376 12.70611.412 (11) 12400 25L-05:09.683 8
2 Steve 3 23 05:13.422 +2L +2L 16.76512.169 (11) 13.627 23L-05:10.141 16
4 Super Dave 4 21 05:11.345 +21L +4L 13.57412.911 (10) 14826 21L-05:12.660 10
5 Dave 5 19 05:02.408 +21L +6L  13.25912.669 (07) 15916 19L -05:05.213 3
6 8ill 6 18 05.07.352 +1L +7L  16.31913.578 (11) 17.075 18L -05:08.153 1
Lap times

1 12.825 (1) 12.882 (3) 14.467 (3) 14.459 (4) 15.970 (6) 16.351 (6)
2 11.370 (1) 11.973 (2) 14.119 (4) 15.442 (4) 17.179 (5) 17.949 (6)
3 11.301 (1) 11.780 (2) 12.812 (3) 18.047 (4) 14.143 (6) 14.221 (6)
4 11.846 (1) 12.165 (2) 13.472 (3) 13.390 (5) 21.287 (6) 18.748 (6)
5 11.571 (1) 12.009 (2) 12.513 (3) 15.245 (4) 18.580 (6) 15.622 (5)
6 12.231 (2) 16.630 (3) 14.442 (4) 16.781 (6) 20.894 (5)
7 11.264 (1) 13.668 (2) 12.626 (3) 13.538 (4) 12.669 (6) 16.908 (6)
8 12.870 (1) 12.714 (2) 12.406 (3) 12.980 (4) 12.792 (5) 13.955 (6)
9 13.459 (1) 11.830 (2) 12.530 (3) 17.604 (4) 13.127 (5) 13.951 (6)
10 11.440 (1) 11.591 (2) 12.448 (3) 12.911 (4) 16.233 (5) 13.734 (6)
11 11.240 (1) 14.611 (4) 18.579 (6)
12 11.686 (1) 12.009 (2) 12.427 (3) 16.838 (4) 20.251 (6) 16.662 (5)
13 12.427 (1) 15.135 (2) 12.788 (3) 19.669 (4) 12.710 (6) 19.129 (6)
14 14.471 (1) 11.825 (2) 13.324 (3) 14.074 (4) 15.814 (5) 16.220 (6)
15 11.457 (1) 11.620 (2) 14.729 (3) 16.343 (4) 14.713 (5) 25.412 (6)
16 11.579 (1) 11.924 (2) 12.706 (3) 13.677 (4) 17.920 (5) 15.192 (6)
17 11.784 (1) 11.772 (2) 12.366 (3) 13.152 (4) 15.799 (5) 22.507 (6)
18 11.911 (1) 11.583 (2) 16.917 (3) 13.300 (4) 14.602 (5) 16.319 (6)
19 11.531 (1) 13.751 (2) 13.778 (3) 13.598 (4) 13.259 (5)

20 13.496 (1) 12.337 (2) 13.231 (3) 14.451 (4)

21 11.657 (1) 14.200 (2) 15.491 (3) 13.574 (4)

22 12.206 (1) 11.580 (2) 12.808 (3)

23 11.670 (1) 13.615 (2) 16.765 (3)

24 11.694 (1) 11.690 (2)

25 12.726 (1) 12.706 (2)
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ZRound 1.11 Build 2 GTSTOCk -Q3.HeatB - Round 3 Page: 1 of
 Q3.HeatB  .FIRSTPOSITION: Jackic ~ ~ ' 25L/05:08.656
"Round3 ' = RACEBESTLAPORJackie 11452 (16L)

Driver Total Interval Gap Mean
2 Jackie 1 25 05:08.556 12.62411.452 (16) 12.342 25L-05:08.262 5
1 Gianno 2 24 05:02.461 +1L +1L  11.48611.486 (24) 12603 24L-05:03.626
3 Steve 3 21 05.03.489 +3L +4L  13.77112.198 (19) 14.452 211 -05:04.204 16
4 Super Dave 4 20 05:02.367 +L +5L  13.18113.009 (18) 15.118 20L - 05:04.406 10
6 Bill 5 19 05:00.798 +1L +6L 13.55812.902 (09) 15.831 19L-05:03.198 1
5 Dave 6 17 05:07.045 +21 +8L 16.02413.795 (07) 18.061 17L-05:09.210 3
Lap times

“hun | docke | Gamo | s | Suporvae | on | b |

1 11.915 (2) 12.939 (1) 12.411 (3) 19.804 (5) 15.691 (6) 20.337 (6)
2 14.189 (2) 12.472 (3) 12.857 (3) 13.947 (5) 13.685 (4) 19.051 (6)
3 12.005 (3) 11.854 (2) 15.315 (3) 18.645 (5) 19.366 (4) 22.163 (6)
4 13.247 (2) 11.842 (1) 12.497 (3) 14.185 (5) 15.725 (5) 16.052 (6)
5 12.194 (2) 11.788 (1) 12.653 (3) 13.185 (5) 13.926 (5) 24.961 (6)
6 11.763 (2) 11.682 (1) 12.812 (3) 16.314 (5) 17.093 (5) 20.468 (6)
7 11.821 (2) 12.116 (1) 20.078 (3) 14.262 (5) 14.315 (5) 13.795 (6)
8 12.387 (2) 14.065 (1) 21.844 (3) 13.853 (5) 13.030 (5) 18.367 (6)
9 12.480 (2) 15.127 (2) 12.637 (3) 21.164 (5) 20.259 (6)
10 11.547 (1) 11.678 (2) 20.213 (3) 13.935 (5) 16.585 (4) 14.676 (6)
11 14.086 (2) 11.591 (2) 12.452 (4) 13.684 (5) 13.459 (4) 19.222 (6)
12 11.743 (2) 12.661 (1) 13.013 (3) 13.701 (5) 15.479 (4) 18.616 (6)
13 11.915 (2) 11.977 (2) 13.365 (3) 13.656 (5) 18.215 (5) 18.195 (6)
14 11.670 (1) 14.098 (2) 12.989 (3) 13.808 (5) 17.486 (5) 15.143 (6)
15 12.276 (1) 11.559 (2) 13.099 (3) 13.181 (4) 18.997 (5) 15.843 (6)
16 12.182 (2) 12.566 (3) 18.358 (4) 16.122 (5) 13.873 (6)
17 16.261 (2) 12.939 (2) 20.517 (3) 13.873 (4) 14.086 (5) 16.024 (6)
18 11.522 (2) 11.518 (1) 12.751 (3) 21.078 (5)

19 11.760 (2) 12.202 (1) 16.622 (4) 13.558 (5)

20 12.218 (1) 19.411 (2) 13.451 (3) 13.181 (4)

21 11.809 (1) 11.849 (2) 13.771 (3)

22 11.874 (1) 11.740 (2)

23 11.612 (1) 11.685 (2)

24 12.186 (1)

25 12.624 (1)
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ZRound 1.11 Build 2 GTSTOCK - Q1.HeatA - Round 1 Page: 1 of |

GTSTOCK ' : ' l /m ZRound

Q1.Heat A - FIRST POSITION: ~ Drew 26L./05:10.769
Round 1 s RACE BEST LAP OFDrew 10.900 (4L)

Tolal Interval Gap Last Best Mean
3 Drew 1 26 05:10.759 11.88610.900 (04) 11.952 26L-05:10.828 18
2 Brian 2 25 05:05.803 +1L +1L  12.05811.211 (23) 12.232 251 - 05.05.984 4
5 Walter 3 25 05:08.228 +2.425 +1L  11.92311.666 (08) 12.329 25L-05:08.651 20
1 Jackie 4 24 05.06.758 +L +21L  13.95611.817 (11) 12.782 24 L -05:05.533 5
4 Alex Movsessin 5 23 05:03.419 +1L +3L  11.57111.428 (21) 13.192 23 L-05:05.114 22
Lap times

1 12.288 (3) 12.808 (2) 12.538 (5) 14.999 (2) 12.697 (4)

2 11.391 (2) 11.879 (4) 13.910 (5) 12.727 (5) 12.272 (5)

3 13.840 (2) 11.858 (2) 11.674 (5) 14.049 (5) 11.682 (3)

4 11.956 (1) 13.283 (4) 15.339 (5) 12.099 (3)

5 11.427 (2) 11.862 (2) 12.063 (4) 12.583 (5) 13.829 (3)

6 11.404 (2) 11.555 (2) 14.653 (5) 12.104 (5) 12.017 (3)

7 11.886 (2) 11.890 (2) 11.976 (5) 12.075 (5) 11.809 (3)

8 13.259 (2) 13.480 (2) 14.320 (5) 14.230 (3)

9 11.907 (1) 13.673 (2) 11.837 (4) 12.083 (5) 11.460 (3)

10 10.916 (1) 11.526 (2) 11.699 (4) 12.730 (5) 17.912 (5)

11 12.591 (1) 12.058 (2) 11.771 (3) 11.461 (5)

12 11.387 (1) 12.489 (2) 11.731 (3) 12.993 (5) 12.836 (5)

13 11.841 (1) 11.514 (2) 11.703 (3) 14.278 (5) 12.567 (4)

14 12.325 (1) 11.837 (2) 12.152 (3) 12.178 (5) 11.671 (4)

15 11.010 (1) 12.780 (2) 11.772 (3) 12.341 (5) 26.313 (5)

16 12.587 (1) 15.110 (2) 12.899 (3) 12.198 (4) 11.669 (5)

17 12.587 (1) 12.096 (3) 12.087 (3) 11.985 (4) 12.198 (5)

18 12.301 (1) 12.963 (3) 13.568 (3) 12.013 (4) 16.564 (5)

19 13.074 (1) 11.555 (3) 13.873 (3) 11.838 (4) 11.522 (5)

20 11.166 (1) 11.383 (2) 11.919 (3) 12.075 (4) 13.001 (5)

21 11.387 (1) 11.448 (2) 12.079 (3) 12.054 (4)

22 11.927 (1) 13.484 (2) 11.772 (3) 12.166 (4) 11.821 (5)

23 11.842 (1) 11.829 (3) 11.857 (4) 11.671 (5)

24 11.813 (1) 11.330(2) 11.961 (3) 13.956 (4)

25 11.817 (1) 12.058 (2) 11.923 (3)

26 11.886 (1)
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